10/11/200
Bennington
1024 logid Last
Name
415 VANN

Terminal Number 1024

1026 logid Last
Name

406 PRUES

Terminal Number 1026

Location Bennington

Totals

Drawer

($491.55)

($491.55)

Drawer

$323.25

$323.25

($168.30)

($168.30)

Drawer Report By Satellite

Net Handle

Fills Coupons Paids
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,646.80)
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,646.80)

Eills Coupons Paids
$0.00 $0.00 ($75.75)
$0.00 $0.00 ($75.75)
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,722.55)

($1,722.55)

$1,155.25

$1,155.25

Net Handle

$399.00

$399.00

$1,554.25

$1,554.25

Checks Tickets
$0.00 Written
$0.00 109
$0.00 109
Checks Tickets
$0.00 Written
$0.00 76
$0.00 76
$0.00 185
185



