Drawer Report By Satellite

10/11/200

Bennington

1024	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>	<u>e</u>				QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 VAN N	(\$491.55)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,646.80)	(\$55.10)	67	\$1,210.35	\$1,155.25	\$0.00	109
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1024	(\$491.55)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,646.80)	(\$55.10)	67	\$1,210.35	\$1,155.25	\$0.00	109
1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Nam</u> e	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	406 PRUES	\$323.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.75)	\$0.00	16	\$399.00	\$399.00	\$0.00	76
	Terminal Number 1026	\$323.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.75)	\$0.00	16	\$399.00	\$399.00	\$0.00	76
	<u>Location</u> Bennington	(\$168.30)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,722.55)	(\$55.10)	83	\$1,609.35	\$1,554.25	\$0.00	185
	Totals:	(\$168.30)			(\$1,722.55)	(\$55.10)	83	\$1,609.35	\$1,554.25		185